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2023/24 20th round, Match #136
Friday, 23.03.2024, 13:15, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 16°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

0 : 0

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr (C)
75 Kitela Andrii
44 Matviiv Yurii
4 Kholod Vitalii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
87 Rusiak Nazar
91 Tesliuk Denys
68 Panchenko Serhii
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
94 Hryshkevych Denys
2 Duts Ihor
59 Kusyi Andrii
45 Hereha Oleksandr
72 Dobrianskyi Roman
57 Korol Volodymyr
69 Lebid Illia
83 Muzychuk Maksym
48 Nikolaiev Viktor

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

1 Osadchuk Anton
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym
2 Myziuk Yurii
14 Klius Anatolii (C)
10 Prodanov Yevhen
8 Hezelo Yurii
88 Andritsa Artem
9 Slipukhin Andrii
30 Duvniak Ihor
87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo

Substitutes
31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
33
23 Zoria Roman
22
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
19
7 Koshkin Mykyta
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
36 Strochynskyi Danyil
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

Coach
Shapovalov Valerii

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Yushchyshyn Andrii



2 / 2

, 2023/24, 20th round, Match #136
Friday, 23.03.2024, 13:15, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 16°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 0 : 0 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
68 Panchenko Serhii 7'

17' 2 Myziuk Yurii

68 Panchenko Serhii
83 Muzychuk Maksym 22'

75 Kitela Andrii 40'

46' 2 Myziuk Yurii
33 

87 Rusiak Nazar
57 Korol Volodymyr 57'

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr 59'

59' 87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo

65' 87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
36 Strochynskyi Danyil

79' 88 Andritsa Artem
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
48 Nikolaiev Viktor 80'

85' 10 Prodanov Yevhen
7 Koshkin Mykyta

75 Kitela Andrii 90+3'
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